CURRENT SENSE
TRANSFORMERS
  32
INDUCTIVE POWER.
AGILE // PRAGMATIC // SINCERE
TECH POWER COMPONENTS® BY TECH POWER ELECTRONICS GROUP
Driven by innovation, reliable and always focused on solutions –
this is how the group-wide expertise within the TECH POWER

Pins 1 & 3
Ω max
RT to
produce
1VOUT/1AIN
Ω
Product
VSEC*TON
VμS  max
Operating
Temperature
Range
Storage
Temperature
Range
SCTF10-50 50 5 0.2 50 175
−40 °C to
+85 °C
−40 °C to
+125 °C
SCTF10-100 100 20 1.4 100 350
SCTF10-200 200 80 2.8 200 700
SCTF10-300 300 180 8.6 300 1,050
SCTF10-750 750 2,350 75.0 750 2,625
SCTF10-100T 100 CT 20 1.4 100 350
SCTF10-200T 200 CT 80 2.8 200 700
SCTF10-300T 300 CT 180 8.6 300 1,050
TECH POWER COMPONENTS® BY TECH POWER ELECTRONICS GROUP
20 A CURRENT SENSE
TRANSFORMERS
Weight: 5 g